Fluidcontrol
Bühler Particle Monitor BPM
DA150102
02/2025
page 1 / 3
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

ar
Fig. 1: Flow curve for various viscosities without Minimess connections
Model key
BPM - 100 -
Type designation
Outputs
1DC2S1A
Standard compact unit
BPM    Bühler Particle Monitor
100
Version
1x RS232/CAN
2x Switching signal input output
1x analogue signal 4...20 mA
000 Unit with display
010 Unit without display
Display
- 1DC2S1A
Item no. Model
1530001000 BPM-100-000-1DC2S1A
1530001010 BPM-100-010-1DC2S1A
Accessories
Item no. Description
1590001006 Recalibration
1590001001 RS232 data cable
1590001002 USB/RS232 adapter
1590001003 Power supply
1590001004 Minimess connection with flow regulator
1590001011 CM terminal (see separate data sheet no. 150107)
3Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA150102 ◦ 02/2025